The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NYC CODE & COFFEE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-04
2025-09-09
2025-09-11
2025-09-23

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Room for Storyblok x C&C hackathon launch in NYC
Canva
MEETUP PRO 6MO
Coffee for Pursuit
WITHDRAWN: $633.35. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn GkH4zYe
txn a8HBB9]
txn rYHQgRm
txn SwHRwQo

Amount

-$307.82

-$119.99

-$190.80
-$14.74

Balance
$20,789.54
$20,481.72
$20,361.73
$20,170.93
$20,156.19
$20,156.19

NYC Code & Coffee is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from NYC Code & Coffee's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




